HOA SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
JULY — DECEMBER 2024

Sun. July 7 Ice Cream Social 1-3 pm

Sun. Aug 4t Ice Cream Social 1-3 pm

Sun. Sept. 1st- Ice Cream Social 1-3 pm

Thur. Sept 5" Monthly HOA meeting 7 pm

Sun Sept. 15* Brunch at the Grille 10-1pm

Fri. Sept 27" GAME NIGHT - MYSTERY DINNER THEATER
Thurs. Oct 3@ Monthly HOA Meeting 7 pm

Sat. Oct.5"- OKTOBERFEST DINNER DANCE

Sun Oct 13* Brunch at the Grille 10-1pm

Sat. Oct.26" HOA FALL CRAFT FAIR AND FLEA MARKET
Thurs. Nov. 7" Monthly HOA Meeting 7 pm

Sun. Nov. 17t Brunch at the Grille 10-1pm

Sat. Nov. 23rd HOA FRIENDSGIVING POTLUCK LUNCHEON 12 - 2PM
Fri. Nov.29" Holiday Decorating Starts

Fri. Nov. 29" GAME NIGHT- 7PM

Thurs. Dec. 5" Monthly HOA meeting 7 pm

Sat. Dec. 7th HOA HOLIDAY MIXER PARTY

Sun. Dec. 22nd Brunch at the Grille 10-1pm

Fri. Dec. 27" GAME NIGHT- 7PM



